Placer Repertory Theater

Professional Performing Arts, Cultural & Economic Enrichment for Placer County

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

April 20, 2020

Placer Repertory Theater Presents

Placer Rep Virtual Social Hour!

Subscribe to the Placer Rep email list on our website home page

2351 Sunset Blvd., Suite 170-209, Rocklin, CA 95765 | www.PlacerRep.org

Sheltering in place is about to get more entertaining! Contact Placer Repertory Theater (boxoffice@PlacerRep.org) to register for our FREE *Virtual Social Hour*, approximately 30 minutes of games, live performances, digital shorts premieres, contests, Q&A with Placer Rep artists and more! Every Friday at 7 P.M. April 24 through May 22 via ZOOM.

Placer Repertory Theater was all set to announce its 2020 inaugural season, starting with the new work, My Jekyll & Hyde, this Spring, when worldwide health concerns emerged. No fear, however, we are committed to delivering our performing arts offerings through digital recordings and livestream events, including our Virtual Social Media Hour. Simply register with Placer Rep and you will receive an invitation, Zoom link and access code to join our party every Friday at 7 p.m., April 24 to May 22, 2020.

Placer Repertory Theater is a new professional performing arts nonprofit organization with the mission to offer educational and quality-of-life enriching professional performing arts and cultural programs relevant to the people of Placer County, while supporting local organizations and acting as an economic engine for the area.

Follow Placer Repertory Theater on Facebook and Instagram: @PlacerRep

Contact: Teresa Stirling Forsyth, artisticdirector@PlacerRep.org

###